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Women / 5 / 10D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Brown554
Technique

9.350 9.725 9.4009.250 37.725
2T 2 7 1 1 

1 

Jovanah Maruri548
Liberty

9.100 9.750 9.1509.425 37.425
9 1 5 4 2 

2 

Rose Williams556
West Valley

9.350 9.600 9.3508.925 37.225
2T 3 14 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Behrens542
Bayshore Elite

8.525 9.475 9.3009.600 36.900
15 5 3 3 4 

4 

Malia Leung552
Peninsula

8.650 9.400 9.0009.750 36.800
14 6 2 6 5 

5 

Jodi Au555
West Valley

9.375 9.375 8.8759.150 36.775
1 7T 10T 8T 6 

6 

Taylor Niederhaus549
Liberty

9.300 9.275 8.4009.775 36.750
5 10T 1 13T 7 

7 

Delphi Pentin541
Airborne

8.800 9.575 8.8759.450 36.700
11 4 4 8T 8 

8 

Amelia Stenson543
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.375 8.9009.150 36.575
7T 7T 10T 7 9 

9 

Mikaela Pitts553
Performance Athletic

9.250 9.000 8.6259.325 36.200
6 13 6 11 10T

10T

Emma Wright544
Diablo

9.150 9.275 8.7509.025 36.200
7T 10T 13 10 10T

10T

Olivia Hempstead546
Extreme

9.350 8.325 9.1009.225 36.000
2T 15 8T 5 12 

12 

Zola Grey545
Elevate

9.025 9.325 8.1509.125 35.625
10 9 12 16 13 

13 

Elle Horst550
Peninsula

8.675 8.550 8.4509.225 34.900
13 14 8T 12 14 

14 

Alyssa Lagarrigue551
Peninsula

7.800 9.175 8.4008.450 33.825
16 12 16 13T 15 

15 

Cassidy Smith547
Extreme

8.700 7.800 8.3008.900 33.700
12 16 15 15 16 

16 
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